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Prime Yalta Rally 2012
13. 09. 2012 - 16. 09. 2012

Unofficial results
List for category: All
SS 14 - Uchan-Su 2
SS length: 17.07 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 11 Consani Robert / Klinger Nicolas
Renault Megane RS 3 00:13:09.2 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 5 Vizin László / Zsiros Gábor
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:13:12.4 00:00:03.2

00:00:03.2

3 7 Vazheyevskyy Y. / Kochkovyy Y.
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:13:16.0 00:00:06.8

00:00:03.6

4 2 Avci Yağız / Gücenmez B.
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:13:20.3 00:00:11.1

00:00:04.3

5 30 Bostanci Murat / Vatansever Onur
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:13:40.4 00:00:31.2

00:00:20.1

6 19 Chmykh Mykola / Vilchynskyy O.
Subaru Impreza STI 3 00:13:48.9 00:00:39.7

00:00:08.5

7 28 Cosma Vlad / Dorca Florin
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:13:59.9 00:00:50.7

00:00:11.0

8 34 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:14:13.5 00:01:04.3

00:00:13.6

9 33 Besedin S. / Donskiy O.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:14:20.8 00:01:11.6

00:00:07.3

10 31 Halfon Eytan / Bostanci Sedat
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:14:24.5 00:01:15.3

00:00:03.7

11 10 Cavigioli Marco / Fortunato M.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 2 00:14:27.4 00:01:18.2

00:00:02.9

12 23 Kasim Yuriy / Boichenko V.
VAZ 2112 5 00:17:14.8 00:04:05.6

00:02:47.4

13 36 Yushkov O. / Kachka Denys
Citroën Saxo VTS 9 00:17:40.5 00:04:31.3

00:00:25.7

14 35 Panov Oleksiy / Yakushev O.
Honda Civic Type R 8 00:18:13.9 00:05:04.7

00:00:33.4

15 9 Tempestini M. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:19:58.7 00:06:49.5

00:01:44.8

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 11 Consani Robert / Klinger Nicolas
Renault Megane RS 

3
1 01:25:33.7 01:25:33.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Avci Yağız / Gücenmez B.
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
1 01:27:05.7 01:27:05.7 00:01:32.0

00:01:32.0

3 5 Vizin László / Zsiros Gábor
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
2 01:27:10.3 01:27:10.3 00:01:36.6

00:00:04.6

4 30 Bostanci Murat / Vatansever Onur
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
1 01:28:00.2 01:28:00.2 00:02:26.5

00:00:49.9

5 19 Chmykh Mykola / Vilchynskyy O.
Subaru Impreza STI 

3
2 01:28:09.1 01:28:09.1 00:02:35.4

00:00:08.9

6 28 Cosma Vlad / Dorca Florin
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
2

01:30:40.5
00:00:20.0 01:31:00.5 00:05:26.8

00:02:51.4

7 34 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
3 01:31:40.4 01:31:40.4 00:06:06.7

00:00:39.9

8 9 Tempestini M. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
3 01:33:19.3 01:33:19.3 00:07:45.6

00:01:38.9

9 31 Halfon Eytan / Bostanci Sedat
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
4 01:33:38.6 01:33:38.6 00:08:04.9

00:00:19.3

10 33 Besedin S. / Donskiy O.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
5 01:33:44.7 01:33:44.7 00:08:11.0

00:00:06.1

11 7 Vazheyevskyy Y. / Kochkovyy Y.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
4

01:34:38.5
00:01:00.0 01:35:38.5 00:10:04.8

00:01:53.8

12 10 Cavigioli Marco / Fortunato M.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 

2
5

01:36:45.0
00:00:10.0 01:36:55.0 00:11:21.3

00:01:16.5

13 35 Panov Oleksiy / Yakushev O.
Honda Civic Type R 

8
1

01:38:43.6
00:00:10.0 01:38:53.6 00:13:19.9

00:01:58.6

14 23 Kasim Yuriy / Boichenko V.
VAZ 2112 

5
1 01:41:13.1 01:41:13.1 00:15:39.4

00:02:19.5

15 36 Yushkov O. / Kachka Denys
Citroën Saxo VTS 

9
1 01:48:57.4 01:48:57.4 00:23:23.7

00:07:44.3


